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DEL SENDERO

A NUEVO LAREDO

MONTERREY - NUEVO LAREDO

SABINAS HIDALGO- AGUALEGUAS

SABINAS HIDALGO - CARBONERAS

SABINAS HIDALGO

CENTRO DE SABINAS HIDALGO

LA TURBINA

EL EBANO

LOMA CHULA

SABINAS HIDALGO

MIN
AMIER Y TERAN

BR
AV

O

ITURBIDE

VIC
TO

RIA

TRICENTENARIO

ANTONIO SOLIS

RIO TA
MESI

AB
AS

OL
O

ZA
RA

GO
ZA

PO
RF

IRI
O D

IAZ

GUERRERO

LINCOLN

GUATEMALA
CARRETERA NACIONAL

MO
RE

LO
S

DE
GO

LLA
DO

ENRIQUE LOZANO

1A AV

RIO BRAVO

MATEO RAMIREZ

CENTRAL

BENITO JUAREZ

4A AV

JOSE GUADIANA

5A AV

BRASIL

DIAGONAL DEGOLLADO

REFORMA

RIO AMAZONAS

PARALELAS

JORGE GUEVARA

SO
NO

RA

FILIBERTO CANTU

CARRETERA SABINAS-PARAS

CO
LO

N

NA
RA

NJ
O

LU
IS 

T M
IRE

LE
S

AV LAS MISIONES

DR COSS

PA
NF

ILO
 NA

TE
RA

PR
OG

RE
SO

CANAL

TAURO

CO
AH

UIL
A

EMILIO HERNANDEZ

HERIBERTO JARA

REGULES

MA
GN

OL
IA

NU
EV

O L
EO

N

MATAMOROS

TURBINA

11A
 AV

RO
SA

SIM
ON

 BO
LIV

AR 24 DE FEBRERO

ARNULFO GOMEZ

LIRIO

PABLO DE LOS SANTOS

SABINAS HIDALGO - GARZA AYALA

PARAGUAY

LIBRAMIENTO ORIENTE

LAZ
AR

O C
AR

DE
NA

S

2A AV

JALAPA

VIRGINIA AYALA

MARIANO ESCOBEDO

DEL MAESTRO

GO
ME

Z F
AR

IAS

NOGAL
AV MAGISTERIAL

15 DE MAYO

RANCHO EL CEDRITO

PA
BL

O L
IVA

S

5 DE MAYO

18 DE MARZO

1A AV

1751

2412

2411

1746

1733

1749

2415

1744

1735

1734
1730

1739

1737

173
2

1738

20

1

54

99

27

1

8

1

71

1
2

53

9

103

98

4
72

85

51

10

65

34

74

5

63

3

44

23

82

42

8

56

38
28

34

17

77

69

52

20

16

50

13

92

28

4

24

14

59

13

58

36

104

83

36

52

54

101
19

31
27

55

25

14

58

R. M.

JOANE

LA PAZ

CANOAS

J. RIOS

H. RUIZ

LA BOCA

LA JOYA

CARMELA

EL UNICO

SAN JOSE

EL NOGAL
VILLEGAS

EL NOGAL

EL INDIO

EL PIRUL

EL EBANO

EL EBANO

EL EBANO

GONZALCO

SAN JOSE

EL CANELO

EL HALCON

LA MORITA

SAN PEDRO

PASCUALES

LA CASITA

JACALITOS

SAN SIMON

SANTA ANA

LA AURORA

LA MULADA

LAS LOMAS

EL ENCINO

LOS PINOSJUAN JOSE

GUTIERREZ

SAN PABLO

EL PERICO

EL FAISAN

LOS OLMOS

EL REBOSO

LA CANELA

LA PALOMA

LA CANELA

LA ANACUA

LAS MORAS

GUADALUPE

LOS ARCOS

EL CHAPEÑO

SANTA CRUZ

EL PANTANO

EL CHAPEÑO

BUTERREÑAS

CHUPADEROS

EL ENSUEÑO

LAS FLORES

EL CEDRITO

LAS NORIAS

EL GAVILAN

SAN MARTIN

EL CHAPOTE

JUAN DIEGO

LA PARRITA

EL ENCINAL

LA PACHONA

LOS INDIOS

EL SALITRE EL POTRERO

LA BANDERA

EL ALAMITO

SAN MARTIN

LOS LIRIOS

EL TINAJALSAN FELIPE

LA ILUSION

LOS LANDIN
SANTA CRUZ

EL SALITRE

EL SALITRE

EL NOGALAR

SAN JAVIER

EL DURAZNO

LA CIENEGA

EL MILAGRO

SAN CARLOS

EL PORVENIR

EL RANCHITO

LOS TORITOS

SAN AGUSTIN

PALO BLANCO

SANTA LUCIA

EL CAPRICHO

LAS LAJITAS

SALITRILLOS

SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA SAN RICARDO

JESUS CANTU

LA RELACION

LA RESOLANA

EL PORVENIR

GARZA AYALA

LA PURISIMA

LOS FRESNOS

SANTA MARIALOS VAZQUEZ

PALOS ALTOS

LAS LABORES

LA ESPERANZA

LA ENCANTADA

SAN SALVADOR

SAN SALVADOR

LAS PALMITAS

LOS BARRILES

EL CRUCILLAL

RANCHO S. M.

BUENOS AIRES

LAS SARDINAS

EL NARANJITO

LOS MARTINEZ

SAN FERNANDO

RANCHO VIEJO

LAS PITHAYAS

MARIO ANCIRA

MONTE GRANDE
LA MARISCALA

LLANO BLANCO

MONTE GRANDE

LAS DELICIAS

SANTA ISABEL

EL JABONCILLO

MELO GONZALEZ

LA TARAHUMARA

LAS ENRAMADAS

SOMBRERETILLO

PASO DE ALAMO

EL SALITRILLO

MARIA MORALES

TIO MIGUELITO

LAS PACHANGAS

POLO GONZALEZ

LOS ALACRANES

LA YERBABUENA

CRUZ DEL AIRE

LOS ENCINITOS

EL SECUESTRADO

PASO DE CABRAS

GONZALO ANCIRA

SANTA MARGARITA

EMILIO GONZALEZ

SABINAS HIDALGO

RANCHO ESCONDIDO

EL OJITO DE AGUA

AGUITA SAN PABLO

GRANJAS GONZALEZ

RANCHO SIN NOMBRE

FEDERICO CISNEROS

EL PASO DE ALAMOS

RANCHO SIN NOMBRE

RANCHO SIN NOMBRE

RANCHO SIN NOMBRE

JUAN GARZA MORALES

EMPALME AGUALEGUAS

SALITRE NUMERO DOS

PUERTO DE GUAJOLOTE

SAN JOSE DEL LLORON

FELIX RANGEL TORRES

LA COMA (LAS FLORES)

ARROYO DE LOS SAUCES

JESUS ROBLES CAMACHO

ZACATECAS (SAN LUIS)

SAN BLAS (EL GRANJERO)

GRANJA ELOY VILLARREAL

LUIS RODRIGUEZ TREVIÑO

EL PROGRESO (EL ENCINAL)

EL SAUCITO (PABLO CHAPA)

SAYBI (RANCHO SIN NOMBRE)

EL MURMULLO (DOMINGO ALEGRE)

LA VIOLETA (FIDENCIO VILLARREAL)

SAN PEDRO DE LA PIEDRA (LA PIEDRA)

PRODUCTOS AGROPECUARIOS DE SABINAS

SANTA ISABEL (SAN FELIPE DEL LLORON)

1743

2414

1745

1731

1742

2413

17401736
1741

BRECHA
! ! ! ! VEREDA

TERRACERIA

CARRETERAS

SIMBOLOGIA

2.5 0 2.5 5 7.5 101.25
Kilómetros SABINAS HIDALGO

.


